KHORTITSA

PALACE

All prices represented in Ukrainian national currency - Hryvna that
already includes all taxes and excludes 5% of service charge.
In case of order from the room (Room Service) — service charge will
be 10%

Bei LidKW BKa3adi B yrpaiHCbKI Bantori - FTpuBHI, 3 ypaxyBauHAm
nopeTKiB Ta 6e3 ypaxypaHHa 5% cepBicHoro 36opy 3a 06cayrosyBaHHA.
Y pasi 3amoBaeHHA 3 Homepy (ObcayrorysanHa Homepy/Pym Cepsic) -

cepaicHui 36ip cTaHOBUTL 10%



BapeHuKK 3 KapTon/iew, nogarnTbcs 3i cCMeTaHolo

Varenyky with potato served with sour cream

BapeHuKHK 3 KapTonaew i Kypaqolo ne4viHkoto,
no/arTbCs 3i CMETaHow

Varenyky with potato and chicken liver served with

sour cream

BapeHMKM 3 KanycToro, NoAanTbCca 3i CMETaHoto
Varenyky with cabbage served with sour cream

Cyn rynsuw
Goulash soup

YKpaiHCbKMM Goply, 3 NammnyilKamm1, CasioM Ta
KOMMTIMEHTOM

Ukrainian borsch with pampushki, salo and
compliment

slnoBuYa nediHKa 3aneyeHa 3 Kapron/er i
romifopamu
Beef liver baked with potatoes and tomatoes

['ony6ui 3 TOMAaTHMM COYCOM Ta CMETaHOo
Cabbage rolls with tomato sauce and sour cream

3pasu KapToniAaHi 3 M'ACOM
Potato zrazy with meat

CeuHaul peGepus 3aneyeHri 3 rpubamu i
KapTonaeo
Pork ribs baked with mushrooms and potatoes

Flavours restaurant
River Lounge Bar

Lobby Bar

CTELIA/IBHE YKPAIHCbKE MEHIO
SPECIAL UKRAIN!AN MENU

Il

KHORTITSA

PALACE

BapTicTb
Price
’PH UAH
200/50 110
200/50 120
200/50 120
400 175
350/80/ 175
40/70/50
380 165
250/100
14
/50 .
350 125
400 170

71 a, Shevchenko blvd.
+38061 766 00 00

khortitsa-palace.com



Appetizers/3akycku

Bruschetta with Prosciutto

with cherry tomatoes, garlic and olive oil on Ciabatta
Bpyckemma 3 [lpowymmo

c Nomidopom Yeppi, YaCHUKOM Ma 0/IUBKOBOK 0AIEHD HA
Yiabammi

Soused herring

served with pommes frites & onions on a side
MapuHoeatulil ocenedeyb

Nodaemscsa 3i CMaxdceHoo KapmonJeto ma yubyero

Assortment

of Ukrainian pickled vegetables

Acopmi

3 YKPAIHCbKUX MAPUHOBAHUX 0804i8 Ma 2pubis

Assortment of mixed greens

served with cheese, olive oil and herbs

Acopmi 3i cgimux oeouie

NoGaemsCs 3 CUPOM, 0/IUBKOBOIO O/IIEHD Md 3€/1eHHIO

Assortment of noble cheeses served with grapes, nuts &
honey

Brie cheese, Royal cheese, Dor Blue & Parmesan

Acopmi 3 61a2opodHuUxX cupie 3 BUHOZpAadom, 2opixamu ma
medom

Bpi, Koposisckud, Aop bato ma MNapmesax

1958

260¢

5458

3008

260¢g

165.00

84.00

175.00

135.00

210.00



Appetizers/3akycku

Selection of smoked fish 1758 217.00
smoked salmon, smoked butterfish & pink salmon

Acopmi 3 kon4yeHoil pubu

CbOoMed, MacaaHa ma 20p6ywa

Plateau of dry cured and meat appetizers 200g 215.00
Kopp, pancetta, prosciutto, roast pork loin

laamo cupoe'anenux i m'achux sakycok

Konna, naHyemma, npowymmo, 6yMeHuHd

Sowbelly with mustard 160 g 85.00
Conoxe cano 3 zipuuyero

Salmon slightly salted 1408 195.00
Coomza cnaboconera

Red caviar 120g 210,00
served with toast and butter

Ikpa yepeoHa

NOOAEMbLCA 3 MOCMAamu ma 8epuKO8UM MAC/OM

Caviar of pike with salad onion 100g 315.00
served with toast and butter

Ikpa wyku 3 canamuum aykom

NodaemeCs 3 MOCMAMU Ma 8epWKOBUM MACAOM

Salmon carpaccio 160 g 219.00
Kapnauyo 3 ceomeu

Beef carpaccio 180 g 219.00
Kapna44o 3 measmuxu

Tartar with salmon 185 g 249.00
and avocado, served with croutons and red caviar

Tapmap 3 coomeu

l'agokado, kKpymoHamu 3 4iabamu ma YepeoHo IKPOHo
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Hot Appetizers/lapsui sakycku

Fried Brie cheese with berry sauce 190 g
CmareHuii cup Bpi 3 sirigium coycom

Baked mussels in a creamy sauce 285g
Midii 3aneveni y sepwkosomy coyci

Buffalo wings seasoned with pepper and tabasco 4308
sauce

served with cheese sauce and greens

Rpuna Bagdano 3 nepyem ma coycom ma6acko

NOOAOMLCA 3 CUPHUM COYCOM Md 3e/1eHHIO

135.00

195.00

315.00
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Salads/Canamu

Caprese salad 3208 175.00
layered alternating slices of fresh mozzarella, basil leaf and

tomato, drizzled with olive oil and seasoned with basil

pesto

Casnam Kanpese

WMamoyKu ceixcoi mouapeu,

nomidopa, nucmsa 6asusika noaumuti coycom necmo

Greek salad 250g 110.00
vegetable salad in Greek style dressed with olive oil

I'peybkuli canam

osovesul casnam, 3anpasaeHull 0/1UBKOBOO 0iEr

Caesar salad 2908 125,00
served with grilled chicken and tossed with shredded

parmesan and bacon bits on a top

Casnam lesap 3 Kypa4orw 2pydkoto

NOGAEMbCS 3 KYPKOIO 2pU/ib, mepmum MapmesaHom ma

Yyuncamu bekoHy

Warm salad with veal and peach 215 ¢ 205.00
seasoned with spicy butter and mustard

Ten/auni canar ¢ TeAATUHOIO Ta NEPCUKOM

3anpasneHuti NpsiHUM Mac/ioM i 2ipyuuero

Warm salad of roasted vegetables 290g 135.00
dressed with mustard-soy sauce

Tenauli canam 3 neyeHux osouie

3anpas/ieHul COEBO-2ipHU4HUM COycom

Warm salad with duck filled 2508 197.00
mixed with greens, orange, grapefruit slices

and dressed with balsamic vinegar

Tenauli canam 3 ka4uHoi zpydxu

nodaemoca 3 Mikc aucms casamy, dine

ane/ibCuHa ma epetingpyma 3anpasisemescs

Bane3amiyHum Kpemom



Salads/Canamu

Salmon salad 2508 219.00
served with grapefruit fillet, salad mix and avocado

Canam 3 nococem

nodaemscs 3 gine epelindpyma, Mikcom caaamy ma

asokaoo

Avocado salad and shrimps 300¢g 215.00
Casam 3 asakado ma Kpesemkamu

Four-Color salad with bedf fillet 3008 165.00
Canam vomopboxKo/soposull 3 gine as108u4UHU



Soups/Cynu

Borsch

traditional soup with beetroot, cabbage, potato,
tomato and carrots, served with sour cream and garlic
bopuy

mpaduuitinuli cyn 3 BYpsKom, Kanycmoto, Kapmonsero,
nomioopamu ma Mopksoto, NOAdEMCS 3i CMemaHolo,
YACHUKOM ma canom

Chicken soup

with meat, noodles, quail egg and greens
ByaboH Kypauuii

3 m'scom, sanwiero, nepeneauHum atiuem
ma 3e/€eHHIo

Shurpa

with lamb and vegetables
Wypna

3 6AdpaHuUHU i o8oYis

Creamy mushroom soup
Kpem- cyn 2pubHuii

Fish soup
Pu6Ha yxa

Pumpkin soup with shrimps
Cyn 2apby3osuii 3 kpeeemkamu

Cheese soup with bacon
CupHuli cyn 3 6ekoHom

2508

250 g

250¢g

2508

2508

2508

2508

115.00

75.00

105.00

115.00

175.00

145.00

85.00



Sandwiches&Pasta/CeHdsivi ma [lacma

Club sandwich 400¢g
traditional triple decker, with roast chicken breast,

fried egg, bacon, tomato & lettuce

Kaa6 CeHoei4

mpupigHesuli ceHO8IY 31 CMAXMEHOIO KypA1Oto 2pyoKolto,

aliuem, 6eKOHOM, NOMIOOPOM Ma AUCMAM canamy

Jumbo burger 450 g
served a bun with lettuce, tomato, onions, fresh cucumber

& cheese; pommes frites and salad on a side

Awambo bypzep

bypzep 3 AUCMAM canamy, nomidopom, yubyneto, caidum
02ipKOM, CUPOM Ma R/108U4UM BipUIMEKCoM, NoOdeMbLA 3
Kapmonseto ¢pi ma canamom

Spaghetti Bolognese 400 ¢
selected chopped beef with tomato sauce, cherry
tomatoes,.parmesan cheese

Cnazemmi BonoHbE3E

Py6/eHa aA08U4UHA Y MOMAMHOMY COYCi 3 nomidopamu

yeppi ma cupom llapme3saH

Spaghetti Carbonara 3008
CnaretTi KapboHapa

Fettuccine with chiken and mushrooms 3008
served with cream sauce and Parmesan cheese

demyuiHi 3 KypKoo ma 2pubamu

MoAAETLCA 3 BEPLUIKOBUM COYCOM Ta CMPOM NapmesaH

Four Cheese Penne 350 g
Korolevskiy, Gouda, Dor Blu and Parmesan

MenHe HYomupu cupu

Koponigcokull, Fayda, Aop bato ma llapmesaH

Seafood Pasta 3608
Macma 3 mopenpodyKmamu

112.00

175.00

149.00

149.00

109.00

165.00

225.00



Main courses/OcHoeHi cmpasu

Delicate chicken fillet

with Greek feta and basil

HixHe Kypsye dine

3 2peybkoio hemoto ma basunikom

Grilled chicken
Kypu4a zpuse

Roasted duck leg

with apples

3aneyveHa KavuHa HixMcKa
3 a61ykamu

Rabbit stewed in sour cream
Kposuk, mywikosaruii y eepukosomy coyci

Beef steak

with onion sauce
CmeliKk 3 8108U4UHU
nid sIyKosum coycom

Grilled beef medallions

served with cherry sauce

Cokoeumi medaselioHu 3 measmuHu-2pusib
NooarombCs 3 BULUHEBUM COYCOM

Grilled pork rib steak

served with corn cob

CeuHa4uli aHmpekom Ha Kicnmyi
NoOdeMbCsi 3 NOYAMKAMU KyKypyd3u

Grilled rack of lamb

with BBQ sauce

Kape 3 6aparunu

Nodaemucs 3 coycom bapbexto

3308

650 g

3508

300

270 g

280¢g

3508

3958

147.00

274.00

285.00

245.00

282.00

299.00

185.00

299.00

e g



Main courses/OcHoeHi cmpasu

Couscous with sun-dried tomatoes and langoustine 4o00¢g
Kyc-kyc 3 e'anerumu nomidopamu ma NAH2YCMUHOM

Seabass in creamy mustard sauce 190¢g
Cibac e sepwkogo-2ipyu4Homy coyci

Catfish with tomatoes and peppers 360g
Com 3 momamamu i nepyem

Grilled salmon steak with peach 320¢
Cmelik coomau Ha 2pusi 3 nepcukom

Crilled pike perch 286 g
with apples under cheese crust

3aneveHull cydak

nodaemsca 3 86/1yKamu Nid cupHoIo CKOPUHKO0

257.00

310.00

319.00

310.00

275.00



French fries
Kapmonas ¢pi

Mashed potatoes
KapmonssHe nrope

Baked potatoes
lMeyeHa kapmonssa

Fried potatoes with mushrooms
CmaxceHa kapmonsa 3 2pubamu

Rice with vegetables
Puc 3 ogovamu

Grilled vegetables
Oeovi 2puse

Side dish/TapHip
250 ¢
2308
200 g

3208

300 g

3158

55.00

40.00

30.00

45.00

55.00

145.00



Desserts//lecepmu

Coffee and caramel tart
Kaeoeo- kapamensHull mapm

Tiramisu

classic Italian Mascarpone dessert
Tipamicy

" knacudHul imaniticekull decepm

Napoleon

with caramel sauce
HanoseoH

3 Kapame/IbHUM COYCOM

«Eva’s apple» dessert
Aecepm « f16ayko €gu»

Chockolate cream-brulee with macaroons
LlokoaadHull Kpem-6prosie 3 MakapyHcamu

Mousse cake O’Grey
Myccose micmeuko O’Tpeti

Lemon cheesecake
JlumoHHUll Yizkellk

Chockolate cake
LWokoaadHuli mopm

1508

150 8

200¢g

1208

1308

160 g

1758

1508

80.00

95.00

8o.00

75.00

80.00

95.00

85.00

85.00
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Sliced Fresh Fruits/

HapisaHi ceimi ppykmu

Apple
fA6ayko

Orange
AnesbCuH

Pineapple
AHaHac

Banana
Banan
Kiwi
Kiei
Lemon
/lumoH

Grapes
BuHozpaod

100g

100g

100g

100g

100g

100g

100g

Ice Cream/Mopo3ugo

Vanilla
BaHineHe

Chocolate
lllokonadHe

Strawberry cheesecake
MoayHu4HUll Yi3KelK

Royal Sourbet
Koposiscekull wepbem

Pistachio and caramel
dicmaiuka i kapamens

100g

1008

100g

100g

100g

L e i g s | Wi

25.00

25.00

105.00

25.00

35.00

25.00

35.00

45.00

50.00

55.00

55.00

55.00



Bakery products/Xni606ys04Hi supobu

White bread/Xai6 6iauti 30g 2.00
Rye bread/Xni6 pmwarot 308 2.00
Onion bun/Byso4ka 3 yubyaero 258 3.00

Rye bun/Bysnovka pyaHa 258 3.00



Soft Drinks/Be3anko20/16Hi Hanoi

Coca-Cola 330 ml 35.00
Koka-kona
Coca-Cola Zero 330 ml 35.00

Koka-kosa 3epo

Sprite 330 ml 35.00
Cnpatim
Fanta Orange 330 ml 35.00

®aHma AneabcuH

Schweppes Tonic 330 ml 35.00
Lisenc ToHik
Fresh squeezed Juice 300 ml 80.00

orange, grapefruit apple, carrot
Ceincosuxami coku
anesbCuH, epetingpym, 86/1yKo, MopKaad

The assortment of juices 300 ml 27.00
Cik 8 acopmumeHmi

Red Bull 250 ml 75.00
Ped bya



Mineral Water/MinepaabHa e0da

Evian

SeiaH

Morshinska glass
MopwuHceka ckno

Morshinska
MopuwuHcbka

Bon Aqua
BoHakea

Perrier
lep’e

Borjomi
Bopycomi

Morshinska glass
MopuiuHcska ckao

Morshinska
MopuwiuHcoka

Bon Aqua
BoHaksa

Still / Bes rasy

330 ml

330 ml
500 ml

500 ml

Sparkling Water/3 rasom

330 ml

500 ml
330 ml
500 ml

500 ml

95.00

35.00

29.00

25.00

95.00

65.00

35.00

29.00

25.00



Tea/HYam

Flavored Black Tea | ApomatnzoBanuii 4yopHuii 4aii

Wild Cherry 4ooml
A1Ka BULLHA

Rooibos Vanilla 4o00ml
BaHisbHMiA Poiibyw

Herbal Tea / Tpas’auuit vaii
Tea with Heather 400ml

Haii 3 Bepeckom

Orange buckthorn tea 4o0o0ml

Yal obainuxoBo-aneaLcUHOBUA

Tea with elder 400ml

Yaii 3 6yauHoto

Linden tea 4ooml

Yal amnosuit

Tea with Melisa 400m|

Yait c mesicoro

Ginger Breeze 4ooml
IMGipHMI Bpu3

Black Tea / HYopHuii uaii
English Breakfast St. Andrews 4ooml
AHraickui CHigaHoKk CeHT SHaproc

Earl Grey 4ooml
Yait 3 6epramoTom

Green Tea / 3eneHui vaii

Gunpowder Zhu Cha 4ooml
laxHnayaep My Ya

Flavored Green Tea /| ApoMaTuU30BaHuit 3e/1eHMi yaii
Jasmine Ting Yuan 4o00ml

Macmid TuHr F0aHb

Moroccan tea 250ml
MapoKaHcbKui Yait

30.00

30.00

30.00

55.00

45.00

65.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

45.00



Coffee/KaBa

American Coffee goml 30.00
KaBa AMepuKaHo

Decaffeinated American Coffee goml 30.00
Kasa AmepukaHo 6e3 KodeiHy

Ristretto 20ml 30.00
Pictpeto

Espresso 3oml 30.00
Ecnpeco

Cappuccino 150ml 35.00
Kany4nHo

Latte 18om!| 40.00
/late

Milk frappe 18oml 45.00

MosnouHuiA Gpane

Iced coffee 18oml 45.00
Kaga rasace



